
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	CHANDIGARH	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-11-24 [Essential]	snacks txn_LgHGGge -$3.19 -$3.19
2024-11-24 [Essential]	Snacks txn_QmHzzQ2 -$5.33 -$8.52
2024-11-24 [Essential]	snacks txn_d7HrrzE -$88.89 -$97.41
2024-11-24 [Essential]	snacks txn_R2Haaqd -$5.64 -$103.05
2024-11-24 [Essential]	Snacks txn_qkHQQpM -$12.15 -$115.20
2024-11-24 [Essential]	snacks txn_BZHGGeM -$15.96 -$131.16
2024-11-25 [Essential]	food txn_gnHrrgw -$50.22 -$181.38
2024-11-25 [ESSENTIAL]	water txn_zVH22nn -$1.80 -$183.18
2024-11-27 [ESSENTIAL]	Pens	and	stuff txn_nEH6pYG -$31.11 -$214.29

WITHDRAWN:	$214.29.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$214.29

Counterspell	Chandigarh	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Chandigarh's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


